
Pos Driver 1 2 3 Points
Points 

Behind

Points 

Behind 

Leader

1 1 Blade Dummer 63 0 83 146

2 2 Meg Talbot 44 45 45 134 12 12

3 3 Marie Madleen Rosen 0 83 22 105 29 41

4 4 Liam Holgate 21 0 64 85 20 61

5 5 Tim Christensen 0 68 0 68 17 78

6 6 Casey Holgate 22 0 21 43 25 103

7 7 Wichard Veldman 0 42 0 42 1 104

8 8 Jan Van Schie 0 27 0 27 15 119

9 9 Geeuwke Siersema 0 26 0 26 1 120

10 10 Daniel Kargl 0 24 0 24 2 122

11 11 Magdalena Kindich 0 21 0 21 3 125

Junior Drag Bike Cup


